
 

 

Redditch Judo Kwai 

Sho Grade Festival 
Sunday 28th June 2020 

 
For all enquiries: E-mail eventsatredditchjudokwai@gmail.com  or Tel: 07983408473 

  

 

Location 

St John’s Middle School, Watt Close, Bromsgrove, Worcestershire B61 7DH 

 

Time 

The festival will start at 09:00 am prompt and will last approx. 1 hour 

 

Eligibility 

This tournament is for Sho Grade Juniors aged between 5-7 years only, who hold a full valid BJA licence. 

 

Judo Festival 

This event is an educational event for players aged 5– 7 years old. The aim is to provide an opportunity for 
these judokas to develop their judo skills with experienced BJA referees and Coaches in an enjoyable 

environment. 

The session will consist of a variety of activities including coaching of techniques and then supervised 
randori. 

 

Notes 

All festival judokas will receive a commemorative medal.  ALL competitors should wear white judogi. 
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 How to Enter 

 

 

 

Secured Place: £ 8.00 

On the Day* : £13.00 

 

 

Online entries 
 

You can enter via email supplying all players’ 
details which are requested on the entry 

form. 

  

 

Postal entries 
 

Please complete the form and return entries 
with payment to: 

REDDITCH JUDO KWAI COMMUNITY 
INTEREST COMPANY 

14 Hampton Avenue, Fringe Green, 
Bromsgrove, Worcestershire, B60 2AL. 

 

How to pay 
 

Bank transfer  
(to secure your place) 

 
Account name REDDITCH JUDO KWAI 

Sort Code 30-65-22 
Account number 78 63 98 68 

 
Cheque 

Please make payable to  
Redditch Judo Kwai Community Interest 

Company 
 
 

 Closing date 

 

Friday 19th June 2020 

or 

When event is full 

Please contact us after the Closing 
date if you still wish to enter as we still 

maybe able to accommodate you. 

 
 

 

Please Note: 
 

We can only secure your place if your payment is clear by the closing date.  This applies to payments made via 
Bank transfer or via Cheque in advance. 

   We will only accept entries on the day if the max level of entries have not already been reached, so please check 
before you travel. 

Entry on the day of event will incur an extra £5.00 on top of the original entry fee.   
This event is likely to be oversubscribed, so early entry is advised. 
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Entry Form 

Contact Name  
Club Name  
Address (inc. postcode)  
Contact number  
E-mail address  

Full name Licence number Age Group and weight  Grade 

1.      
2.      
3.      
4.      
5.      
6.      
7.      
8.      
9.      
10.      
11.      
12.      
13.      
14.      
15.      
16.      
17.      
18.      
19.      
20.      

Total number of entries:  Amount enclosed: £ 
Please return entries with payment to: Redditch Judo Kwai, 14 Hampton Ave, Fringe Green, Bromsgrove, Worcestershire, B60 2AL. 
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